
 
 

Route 2- MYSORE CIRCLE 

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 Chamaraj pet 52,500 6:30 AM 

2 Nandini Stop 52,500 6:33 AM 

3 Ramakrishna Ashram 52,500 6:35 AM 

4 Hanumanthanagar 48,500 6:38 AM 

5 P E S College 48,500 6:40 AM 

6 Muneshwara block 48,500 6:43 AM 

7 Sirinagar 48,500 6:45 AM 

8 Sita Circle 48,500 6:50 AM 

9 Bank Colony 48,500 6:53 AM 

10 VidyaPeeta Circle 48,500 6:58 AM 

11 Shanimahatma Temple 48,500 7:00 AM 

12  Kathriguppe Signal 48,500 7:03 AM 

13 DG Petrol Pump 48,500 7:05 AM 

14 Kadirenahalli 48,500 7:08 AM 

15 Chikkalasandra 48,500 7:10 AM 

16 Uttarahalli 45,000 7:12 AM 

17 
Shanimahatma Temple 
 ( Gubbalal) 

45,000 
7:15 AM 

18 Gubbalala 18 feet Road 45,000 7:18 AM 

19 KSIT Signal 45,000 7:30 AM 

20 Jnana Sweekar School 45,000 7:35 AM 

21 
Shanimahatma Temple 

(Kanakapura Road) 

45,000 
7:40 AM 

22 Napa valley  45,000 7:45 AM 

23 Campus  8:20 AM 

 

 


